
0 %

10 %

20 %

30 %

40 %

50 %

60 %

Mar/8 Mar/29 Apr/19 May/10 May/31 Jun/21 Jul/12 Aug/2 Aug/23 Sep/13 Oct/4 Oct/25

Montana Presidential Polls 2020

Biden
Trump
Another Candidate
Undecided
Trump Approval

MOE or credibility interval
Longer bars = smaller samples

PPP

MSU
UMT

PPP
Civiqs

Spry Emerson

© James Conner, flatheadmemo.com
Data: publicly published polls

You may republish if you credit J. Conner
7 October 2020

Generic Dem

Margin of error/credibility interval note. A polling result
within the MOE/CI is  a statistical tie only if the candidates
receive identical percentages. If one candidate is ahead of the
other, the  probability of a ballot lead can be calculated. 
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